High Power Resistors
Type C Series
Literature No. 1773188
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

C10 38.1 8.5 0.8 35.0 52.8
C14 53.3 8.5 0.8 35.0 69.5
How to Order
C3A 680R J T
Common Part
0.1 ohm (100 milliohms)
R10
1.0 ohm (1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm (1000 ohms)
1K0
Resistance Value
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
Tolerance Pack Style
C3A - 3 Watt
C7 - 7 Watt
C10 - 10 Watt
C14 - 14 Watt
R - Bandoliered Reel
T - Bandoliered
Ammo Pack
L - Loose
(C10 & C14 only)
C10/C14 are packed in cardboard sleeves in multiples of 25.
C3A - Ammo 500 Reeled 1000
C7 - Ammo 250 Reeled 500
Downloaded from Arrow.com.